
Nation PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

TRIBUL MASTERCARD GP S.MARINO E RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

MIR Joan SPA 246 25 25 8 16 25 9 25 7 25 25 25 11 201
FENATI Romano ITA 185 11 9 25 20 - 3 20 20 20 20 3 9 252 61 61
CANET Aron SPA 162 13 5 - 25 20 11 11 25 - 16 11 25 -3 84 23
MARTIN Jorge SPA 121 16 16 20 7 - 1 16 13 - - 16 16 -4 125 41
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 117 8 - 16 11 16 20 9 - 5 0 10 6 165 129 4
MIGNO Andrea ITA 98 10 11 4 10 8 25 8 2 0 5 0 8 76 148 19
MCPHEE John GBR 96 20 20 9 - 4 10 4 16 - 10 - 3 -7 150 2
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 96 7 3 0 13 13 7 10 10 16 9 4 - 48 150 0
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 87 0 0 13 8 10 5 13 - 10 0 6 20 29 159 9
OETTL Philipp GER 84 - 13 7 - 0 2 3 5 11 3 20 7 1310 162 3
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 71 - 7 10 6 11 16 0 4 4 11 2 - -11 175 13
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 70 2 0 11 9 0 6 7 6 13 0 5 0 1112 176 1
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 48 0 0 - 5 7 4 1 - 8 13 - - 1013 198 22
LOI Livio BEL 47 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 13 10 -14 199 1
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 43 1 8 - - - - 6 8 7 8 - 5 -15 203 4
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 39 - - 5 3 - - - 9 - 0 9 13 -16 207 4
BINDER Darryn RSA 35 3 4 6 0 - 13 - 3 6 - - - -17 211 4
DANILO Jules FRA 29 0 0 3 4 9 - - 11 2 - 0 0 -18 217 6
NORRODIN Adam MAL 28 6 0 0 - - 0 0 - 3 7 8 4 -19 218 1
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 16 9 - 2 0 - 0 5 - - 0 - 0 -20 230 12
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 16 5 0 0 1 0 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 -21 230 0
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 14 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 922 232 2
ARENAS Albert SPA 14 - 0 0 2 - - - - - 4 - 0 823 232 0
MASIA Jaume SPA 13 - - - - - - - - - - 7 - 624 233 1
ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 - 2 -25 235 2
TOBA Kaito JPN 7 0 6 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -26 239 4
KENT Danny GBR 6 - - - - 6 - - - - - - - -27 240 1
PAGLIANI Manuel ITA 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 528 240 0
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Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 4 0 0 0 - 1 0 2 0 1 0 - 0 -29 242 2
FABBRI Alex RSM 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 330 243 1
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 3 0 - 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 131 243 0
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 -32 244 1
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - -33 244 0
HERRERA Maria SPA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 -34 245 1
PULKKINEN Patrik FIN 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -35 246 1
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - -36 246 0
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -38 246 0
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 0 - - - 0 - - - - 0 - - - -39 246 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -40 246 0
MARTINEZ-ABREGO Ga MEX 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 0 - - -41 246 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -42 246 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 3201 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 1802 10 13 11 13 13 25 10 10 16 13 20 13 13140 140
MAHINDRA 203 - - - 2 2 - 2 - 1 4 - 1 8300 160
PEUGEOT 144 - - - - 5 - - - - - - - 9306 6
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